3-1-1
Dot String Series
POWERDOT CC
75 / 150
27
22
18.5
78.9

Optical Information
Order Code
3-1-3
2.8 - 3.7V
5.6 - 7.4V
8.4 - 11.1V
11.2 - 14.8V
14 - 18.5V
16.8 - 22.2V
19.6 - 25.9V
22.4 - 29.6V
25.2 - 33.3V
28 - 37V
30.8 - 40.7V
33.6 - 44.4V
0.98 - 12.95W
1.96 - 2.59W
2.94 - 3..885W
3.92 - 5.18W
4.9 - 6.475W
5.88 - 7.77W
6.86 - 9.065W
7.84 - 10.36W
8.82 - 11.655W
9.8 - 12.95W
10.78 - 14.245W
11.76 - 15.54W
1 pcs
2 pcs
3 pcs
4 pcs
5 pcs
6 pcs
7 pcs
8 pcs
9 pcs
10 pcs
11 pcs
12 pcs
Units per string Input Votage (VDC) Total Power (W)
PowerDot CC can be cut into different number of units per string. But please pay attention to the corresponding output of the LED driver.
Please contact kalar@iotena.com for further information.
Parameters
Configuration
Max. = 12pcs
Max. = 12pcs
Max. = 12pcs
AC to DC Constant Current Driver:
1. Constant Current Output: Max. 350mA
2. Voltage range: 2.8V(1 pcs LED)~44.4V(12pcs LED
3. Each output channel connect to “1” string PowerDot CC only
Cuttable 1 piece
Gray wire with black strip: - (Cathode)
Gray wire: + (Anode)
......
.....
One
Constant
Current
Channel
One
Constant
Current
Channel
One
Constant
Current
Channel
AC
Distance between Driver & PowerDot CC can be
50 meters(@standard) or 100 meters(@optional)
Each single constant current output